
Pachet stingatoare

I.D.: 67744037

Data publicarii	30.03.22	Coduri CPV	35111300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.205,00 RON - 4.205,00 RON

Descriere: Stingatoare noi Stingator P6 9 buc x 175,000 lei/buc. = 1575,00 lei P3 5 x 120,00 = 600,00 lei P1 6 x 65,00 = 390,00 lei G2 5 x 220,00 = 1100,00 lei SM6 3 x 180,00 = 540,00 lei Total 4205,00 lei
